Seagate Cheetah 36GB HDD 3.5" SCSI

Brand : Seagate

Product name : 36GB HDD

Product family: Cheetah

36GB HDD, 10000 rpm, 8MB, Ultra320 SCSI
Seagate Cheetah 36GB HDD. HDD size: 3.5", HDD capacity: 36 GB, HDD speed: 10000 RPM

Features

HDD size *

HDD capacity *

HDD speed *
Interface *

Type *

Component for *
Storage drive buffer size
HDD number of heads
Full stroke seek time
Average latency
SMART technology
Bytes per sector

Power

Power consumption (standby)
Operating voltage
Start-up current

3.5"

36 GB
10000 RPM
SCSI

HDD
Server/workstation
8 MB

1

10.3 ms
3ms

v

512

6.78 W
5/12V
1.56 A

Product code: ST336807LC

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating vibration
Non-operating vibration
Operating altitude
Non-operating altitude
Operating shock
Non-operating shock

Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

5-55°C
-40-70 °C
5-95%

5-95%

05G

1.2G

-304.8 - 3048 m
-304.8-12192 m
40 G

225G

101.6 mm
25.4 mm
146.1 mm
726 ¢
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