

## Seagate Cheetah 36GB HDD 3.5" SCSI

Brand : Seagate Product family: Cheetah Product code: ST336807LC

**Product name:** 36GB HDD

36GB HDD, 10000 rpm, 8MB, Ultra320 SCSI

Seagate Cheetah 36GB HDD. HDD size: 3.5", HDD capacity: 36 GB, HDD speed: 10000 RPM



Features		Operational conditions	
HDD size *	3.5"	Operating temperature (T-T)	5 - 55 °C
HDD capacity *	36 GB	Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 70 °C
HDD speed *	10000 RPM	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
Interface *	SCSI	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
Type *	HDD	Operating vibration	0.5 G
Component for *	Server/workstation	Non-operating vibration	1.2 G
Storage drive buffer size	8 MB	Operating altitude	-304.8 - 3048 m
HDD number of heads	1	Non-operating altitude	-304.8 - 12192 m
Full stroke seek time	10.3 ms	Operating shock	40 G
Average latency	3 ms	Non-operating shock	225 G
SMART technology	✓	Weight & dimensions	
Bytes per sector	512	Width	101.6 mm
Power		Height	25.4 mm
Power consumption (standby)	6.78 W	Depth	146.1 mm
Operating voltage	5 / 12 V	Weight	726 g
Start-up current	1.56 A		

